
Holiday Calendar (2022-23) 

 

 

Holiday List 

(A. Y. April 2022 to March 2023) 

Month Date Day Holiday 

April, 2022 02.04.2022 Saturday Gudi Padwa 

14.04.2022 Thursday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

15.04.2022 Friday Good Friday 

May, 2022 01.05.2022 Sunday Maharashtra Day 

July, 2022 10.07.2022 Sunday Bakri Id 

August, 
2022 

09.08.2022 Tuesday Muharram 

11.08.2022 Thursday Rakshabandhan 

15.08.2022 Monday Independence Day 

31.08.2022 Wednesd
ay 

Ganesh Chaturthi 

Sep-22 05.09.2022 Monday Foundation Day 

09.09.2022 Friday Anant Chathurthi 

October, 
2022 

02.10.2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

05.10.2022 Wednesd
ay 

Dassera 

November, 
2022 

08.11.2022 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

January, 
2023 

15.01.2023 Sunday Makar Sankranti 

26.01.2023 Thursday Republic Day 

February, 
2023 

18.02.2023 Saturday Mahashivratri 

19.02.2023 Sunday Shivaji Jayanti 

March, 
2023 

08.03.2023 Wednesd
ay 

Holi 

22.03.2023 Wednesd
ay 

Gudi Padwa 

30.03.2023 Thursday Ram Navami 


